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Jan-10 0.319 0.00 0.00 24.80 7.56 7.56 560,245.00 4,431.00 732.4 231.4 8.54 NO NO

Feb-10 0.322 0.00 0.00 25.10 7.65 7.65 564,676.00 4,290.00 963.8 222.3 8.45 NO NO

Mar-10 0.323 0.00 0.00 22.60 6.89 6.89 568,966.00 5,624.00 1,186.1 289.9 9.21 NO NO

Apr-10 0.522 0.00 0.00 22.40 6.83 6.83 574,590.00 6,046.00 1,476.0 193.0 9.27 NO NO

May-10 0.324 0.40 0.12 23.70 7.22 7.10 580,636.00 6,943.00 1,669.0 356.8 8.88 NO NO

Jun-10 0.310 0.40 0.12 27.00 8.23 8.11 587,579.00 6,540.00 2,025.8 352.0 7.87 NO NO

Jul-10 0.320 0.70 0.21 32.70 9.97 9.75 594,119.00 14,040.00 352.0 730.6 6.13 NO NO

Aug-10 0.316 1.00 0.30 32.80 10.00 9.69 608,159.00 10,527.00 1,082.6 556.0 6.10 NO NO

Sep-10 1.215 2.00 0.61 37.40 11.40 10.79 618,686.00 8,518.00 1,638.6 116.8 4.70 NO NO

Oct-10 0.402 2.20 0.67 33.90 10.33 9.66 627,204.00 5,920.00 1,755.4 245.7 5.77 NO NO

Nov-10 0.321 1.60 0.49 34.90 10.64 10.15 633,124.00 7,188.00 317.0 373.2 5.46 NO NO

Dec-10 0.322 0.80 0.24 32.90 10.03 9.78 640,312.00 7,134.00 690.2 369.4 6.07 NO NO

Jan-11 647446 1059.6 16.1

Minimum 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.40 6.83 6.83 4290.00 116.8

Maximum 1.21547 0.00 2.20 0.67 37.40 11.40 10.79 14040.00 730.6

Average 0.418 #DIV/0! 0.76 0.23 29.18 8.90 8.66 7266.75 336.4

TOTAL 87201.00 4037.10
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Water 

Level 
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Water 

Level 
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J 0.00 16.10 7.56 8.54

F 0.00 16.10 7.65 8.45

M 0.00 16.10 6.89 9.21

A 0.00 16.10 6.83 9.27

M 0.12 15.98 7.22 8.88

J 0.12 15.98 8.23 7.87

J 0.21 15.89 9.97 6.13

A 0.30 15.80 10.00 6.10

S 0.61 15.49 11.40 4.70

O 0.67 15.43 10.33 5.77

N 0.49 15.61 10.64 5.46

D 0.24 15.86 10.03 6.07

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Wall Brook Well # 1 Data 2010
Well Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.21 0.30 0.61 0.67 0.49 0.24
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